
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE 1990s GROUP/BAND THE 

FOLLOWING SURNAMES WERE ALL IN: 

No. SURNAMES 1990s GROUP/BAND 

e.g. Chisholm, Bunton, Adams, Halliwell & 
Brown 

Spice Girls 

1 Albarn, Coxon, James & Rowntree  

2 Egan, Filan, Feehily, Byrne & McFadden  

3 McCary, Morris, Morris & Stockman  

4 Ashcroft, Jones, Salisbury, Tong & McCabe  

5 Pellow, Cunningham, Clark & Mitchell  

6 Appleton, Appleton, Blatt & Lewis  

7 Gallagher, Gallagher, Arthurs, McGuigan & 
White 

 

8 Rasted, Norreen, Nystrøm & Dif    

9 Fahey & Detroit  

10 Scott-Lee, Watkins, Richards, Latchford-
Evans & Tozer 

 

11 Harvey, Coldwell, Hendy & Mortimer  

12 Cobain, Novoselic & Grohl  

13 Carter, Dorough, Littrell, McLean & 
Richardson 

 

14 Cocker, Senior, Doyle, Banks & Webber  

15 Barlow, Donald, Owen, Orange & Williams  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE 1990s GROUP/BAND THE 

FOLLOWING SURNAMES WERE ALL IN: 

No. SURNAMES 1990s GROUP/BAND 

e.g. Chisholm, Bunton, Adams, Halliwell & 
Brown 

Spice Girls 

1 Albarn, Coxon, James & Rowntree Blur 

2 Egan, Filan, Feehily, Byrne & McFadden Westlife 

3 McCary, Morris, Morris & Stockman Boyz II Men 

4 Ashcroft, Jones, Salisbury, Tong & McCabe The Verve 

5 Pellow, Cunningham, Clark & Mitchell Wet Wet Wet 

6 Appleton, Appleton, Blatt & Lewis All Saints 

7 Gallagher, Gallagher, Arthurs, McGuigan & 
White 

Oasis 

8 Rasted, Norreen, Nystrøm & Dif   Aqua 

9 Fahey & Detroit Shakespeare’s Sister 

10 Scott-Lee, Watkins, Richards, Latchford-
Evans & Tozer 

Steps 

11 Harvey, Coldwell, Hendy & Mortimer East 17 

12 Cobain, Novoselic & Grohl Nirvana 

13 Carter, Dorough, Littrell, McLean & 
Richardson 

Backstreet Boys 

14 Cocker, Senior, Doyle, Banks & Webber Pulp 

15 Barlow, Donald, Owen, Orange & Williams Take That 

Your Score =  
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